Pull of x for PV

Ratio

Pull of y for PV

Ratio

Pull of z for PV

Ratio

18

1.6

1.4

1.2

Pull of x

Ratio

0 60 80 1001201401601
Number of tracks

I P

0995640 60 80 100120140160 180200
Number of tracks

|

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

iy

80 100120 140160180200
Number of tracks

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

iy

Pull of z

Ratio

Number of tracks

0120140160 180200
Number of tracks

0.95 L H i [ H
0 20 40 60 80 10

Number of tracks

Pull of x for merged vertices

Ratio

80 100 120140 160180 200
Number of tracks

Pull of y for merged vertices

Ratio

k== £ Gl
0 60 80 100120140160180200
Number of tracks

Pull of z for merged vertices

Ratio

0140160180200
Number of tracks

SRS
%%~20 40 60 80



	Contents
	Page 1


